
CHRIST THE KING DIOCESAN SCHOOLS COMMUNICATION FLOWCHART

Elemenatary School

(806)-795-8283 

Attendance:

Contact Front Office at (806)795-8283

Classroom Teacher:

Contact found on  Website

Counselor:

Zenaida Reyes 

zreyes@ctkschoolslbk.org 

Curriculum/Assessment:

Chanda Riney

criney@ctkschoolslbk.org

Dean:

Gail  Ambrose

gambrose@ctkschoolslbk.org 

Nurse's Office:

Sylvia Hernandez  
shernandez@ctkschoolslbk.org

Head of School:

Alicea Chaloupka

achaloupka@ctkschoolslbk.org

Junior High School

(806)-795-8283

Attendance:

Contact Front Office at (806)795-8283

Classroom Teacher:

Contact found on  Website

Counselor:

Zenaida Reyes 

zreyes@ctkschoolslbk.org 

Curriculum/Assessment:

Chanda Riney

criney@ctkschoolslbk.org

Dean:

Alicea Chaloupka

achaloupka@ctkschoolslbk.org 

Nurse's Office:

Sylvia Hernandez  
shernandez@ctkschoolslbk.org

Athletic Director:

Lori McComas

lmccomas@ctkschoolslbk.org

Head of School:

Alicea Chaloupka

achaloupka@ctkschoolslbk.org 

High School 

(806)-795-8283

Attendance:

Contact Front Office at (806)795-8283

Classroom Teacher:

Contact found on  Website

Counselor:

Zenaida Reyes 

zreyes@ctkschoolslbk.org 

Curriculum/Assessment:

Chanda Riney

criney@ctkschoolslbk.org

Dean:

Alicea Chaloupka

achaloupka@ctkschoolslbk.org 

Nurse's Office:

Sylvia Hernandez  
shernandez@ctkschoolslbk.org

Athletic Director:

Lori McComas

lmccomas@ctkschoolslbk.org

Head of School:

Alicea Chaloupka 

achaloupka@cktschoolslbk.org

Issue Emerges:  Contact Local School as the First Step

If Not Resolved  at the Individual School Level:  Contact the Head of School
Alicea Chaloupka (806)795-8283.   achaloupka@ctkschoolslbk.org 

If Not Resolved  at the School Level:  Contact the Superentindent of Schools
Christine Wanjura (806)792-3943  cwanjura@catholiclubbock.org


